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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 10 Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km
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Race (20 Laps) started at 16:01:50

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 328 Tom Bale 125 MAX 20 13:28.428 39.232 15 75
2 371 Patrick Hannah 125 MAX 20 13:29.684 1.256 1.256 39.181 11 65
3 318 Giulio Peroni 125 MAX 20 13:30.876 2.448 1.192 39.188 17 57
4 369 Alexandre Silanine 125 MAX 20 13:33.178 4.750 2.302 39.401 14 50
5 310 Shahin Dargahi 125 MAX 20 13:34.697 6.269 1.519 39.347 14 44
6 345 Abigail Birch 125 MAX 20 13:45.958 17.530 11.261 39.804 14 39
7 321 Cyrus Pirayesh 125 MAX 20 13:51.555 23.127 5.597 39.969 9 35
8 333 Andrew Hunt 125 MAX 20 13:52.700 24.272 1.145 39.817 6 32
9 375 Huw Williams 125 MAX 20 13:54.617 26.189 1.917 40.179 8 30
DNF 330 Dante Erasmus 125 MAX 17 12:05.721 DNF 3 Laps 39.834 6 29
DNF 323 Taher Barbhayat (N) 125 MAX 14 9:52.351 DNF 3 Laps 40.086 8 28
DNF 313 Anas Al Halabi 125 MAX 6 4:25.148 DNF 8 Laps 40.238 6 27
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.256 70.359 39.181 72.586 371 - Patrick Hannah
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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